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Severoslovenská liga 3.kolo
Dolný Kubín, 19.10.2024

disciplína 10 muži, 400m voľný spôsob Open
19.10.2024 - 12:52 Výsledky
bodovanie: FINA 2023

por. Roč. čas RT b o d y

9 roč. a ml.

1. Buc Patrik 15 PO Ružomberok 7:12.22 118
50m: 46.49 46.49 150m: 2:36.18 54.18 250m: 4:28.76 56.55 350m: 6:19.03 54.45

100m: 1:42.00 55.51 200m: 3:32.21 56.03 300m: 5:24.58 55.82 400m: 7:12.22 53.19

10 roč.

1. Gočaltovský Patrik 14 PK Martin 7:00.17 128
50m: 46.58 46.58 150m: 2:35.34 54.17 250m: 4:24.22 54.31 350m: 6:07.55 48.91

100m: 1:41.17 54.59 200m: 3:29.91 54.57 300m: 5:18.64 54.42 400m: 7:00.17 52.62

2. Pittner Richard 14 PK Martin 7:38.58 99 + 38.41
50m: 47.61 47.61 150m: 2:45.41 59.58 250m: 4:45.29 1:01.01 350m: 6:43.03 57.45

100m: 1:45.83 58.22 200m: 3:44.28 58.87 300m: 5:45.58 1:00.29 400m: 7:38.58 55.55

11 roč.

1. Urban Adam 13 PK Martin 5:53.03 217
50m: 37.40 37.40 150m: 2:07.70 46.22 250m: 3:39.30 45.41 350m: 5:10.79 44.95

100m: 1:21.48 44.08 200m: 2:53.89 46.19 300m: 4:25.84 46.54 400m: 5:53.03 42.24

2. Gabarík Peter 13 MPK Tvrdošín 6:03.56 198 + 10.53
50m: 40.81 40.81 150m: 2:11.63 46.23 250m: 3:44.06 45.76 350m: 5:16.94 46.88

100m: 1:25.40 44.59 200m: 2:58.30 46.67 300m: 4:30.06 46.00 400m: 6:03.56 46.62

3. Liptai Tomáš 13 PK Martin 7:00.36 128 + 1:07.33
50m: 47.41 47.41 150m: 2:35.83 54.94 250m: 4:24.43 54.51 350m: 6:12.45 52.94

100m: 1:40.89 53.48 200m: 3:29.92 54.09 300m: 5:19.51 55.08 400m: 7:00.36 47.91

4. Hudák Juraj 13 PK TENAX Žilina 7:16.49 114 + 1:23.46
50m: 49.33 49.33 150m: 2:43.99 58.02 250m: 4:38.86 57.11 350m: 6:28.36 54.10

100m: 1:45.97 56.64 200m: 3:41.75 57.76 300m: 5:34.26 55.40 400m: 7:16.49 48.13

12 roč.

1. Buc Tomáš 12 PO Ružomberok 5:03.29 342
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:51.11 38.81 250m: 3:09.76 39.32 350m: 4:26.61 37.37

100m: 1:12.30 37.73 200m: 2:30.44 39.33 300m: 3:49.24 39.48 400m: 5:03.29 36.68

2. Vrobel Michael 12 MPK Tvrdošín 5:18.71 295 + 15.42
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:55.28 40.55 250m: 3:17.51 41.23 350m: 4:39.41 40.95

100m: 1:14.73 40.24 200m: 2:36.28 41.00 300m: 3:58.46 40.95 400m: 5:18.71 39.30

3. Hudák Richard 12 PK TENAX Žilina 5:20.71 289 + 17.42
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:57.17 41.16 250m: 3:18.96 40.96 350m: 4:41.08 40.32

100m: 1:16.01 40.10 200m: 2:38.00 40.83 300m: 4:00.76 41.80 400m: 5:20.71 39.63

4. Gut Matej 12 Nereus Žilina 5:48.93 225 + 45.64
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:03.72 44.35 250m: 3:34.06 45.49 350m: 5:05.34 45.88

100m: 1:19.37 41.98 200m: 2:48.57 44.85 300m: 4:19.46 45.40 400m: 5:48.93 43.59

5. Hrúz Jakub 12 PK Martin 6:41.71 147 + 1:38.42
50m: 44.85 44.85 150m: 2:24.30 50.47 250m: 4:04.57 51.09 350m: 5:52.09 55.15

100m: 1:33.83 48.98 200m: 3:13.48 49.18 300m: 4:56.94 52.37 400m: 6:41.71 49.62

6. Juhás Jakub 12 PO Ružomberok 7:46.94 93 + 2:43.65
50m: 53.86 53.86 150m: 2:52.71 58.93 250m: 4:53.28 1:00.18 350m: 6:52.06 58.22

100m: 1:53.78 59.92 200m: 3:53.10 1:00.39 300m: 5:53.84 1:00.56 400m: 7:46.94 54.88
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Severoslovenská liga 3.kolo
Dolný Kubín, 19.10.2024

disciplína 10, muži, 400m voľný spôsob

13 - 14 roč.

1. Reich Dávid 10 PK Martin 4:45.11 412
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:46.16 36.55 250m: 2:58.96 36.21 350m: 4:11.07 36.04

100m: 1:09.61 36.28 200m: 2:22.75 36.59 300m: 3:35.03 36.07 400m: 4:45.11 34.04

2. Bela Ivan 11 PK Martin 4:58.37 359 + 13.26
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:46.97 37.30 250m: 3:02.27 38.03 350m: 4:21.42 40.21

100m: 1:09.67 36.47 200m: 2:24.24 37.27 300m: 3:41.21 38.94 400m: 4:58.37 36.95

3. Béreš Samuel 10 Nereus Žilina 5:11.18 317 + 26.07
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:51.02 39.65 250m: 3:12.50 40.67 350m: 4:33.52 40.33

100m: 1:11.37 37.97 200m: 2:31.83 40.81 300m: 3:53.19 40.69 400m: 5:11.18 37.66

4. Machaj Jakub 10 TT Dolný Kubín 5:12.26 314 + 27.15
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:52.94 39.72 250m: 3:13.68 40.72 350m: 4:34.51 40.46

100m: 1:13.22 38.86 200m: 2:32.96 40.02 300m: 3:54.05 40.37 400m: 5:12.26 37.75

5. Schmidt Oliver 11 Nereus Žilina 5:15.40 304 + 30.29
50m: 35.93 35.93 150m: 1:55.92 40.16 250m: 3:16.11 39.97 350m: 4:35.86 39.54

100m: 1:15.76 39.83 200m: 2:36.14 40.22 300m: 3:56.32 40.21 400m: 5:15.40 39.54

6. Shkliar Andrii 10 PK TENAX Žilina 5:22.04 286 + 36.93
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:56.19 40.93 250m: 3:18.93 41.67 350m: 4:41.81 41.04

100m: 1:15.26 39.53 200m: 2:37.26 41.07 300m: 4:00.77 41.84 400m: 5:22.04 40.23

7. Urban Michal 11 MPK Prievidza 5:48.42 226 + 1:03.31
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:01.03 42.90 250m: 3:30.85 44.50 350m: 5:02.50 46.07

100m: 1:18.13 41.32 200m: 2:46.35 45.32 300m: 4:16.43 45.58 400m: 5:48.42 45.92

8. Gočaltovský Marek 11 PK Martin 5:53.03 217 + 1:07.92
50m: 38.03 38.03 150m: 2:06.68 45.21 250m: 3:38.00 45.70 350m: 5:09.12 45.30

100m: 1:21.47 43.44 200m: 2:52.30 45.62 300m: 4:23.82 45.82 400m: 5:53.03 43.91

9. Janza Simon 11 Nereus Žilina 6:01.68 202 + 1:16.57
50m: 39.72 39.72 150m: 2:10.80 46.11 250m: 3:44.49 46.69 350m: 5:18.68 46.90

100m: 1:24.69 44.97 200m: 2:57.80 47.00 300m: 4:31.78 47.29 400m: 6:01.68 43.00

10. Hrabal Miroslav 11 PO Ružomberok 7:23.10 109 + 2:37.99
50m: 47.37 47.37 150m: 2:38.70 55.64 250m: 4:32.73 57.20 350m: 6:27.56 58.75

100m: 1:43.06 55.69 200m: 3:35.53 56.83 300m: 5:28.81 56.08 400m: 7:23.10 55.54

15 - 16 roč.

1. Rovnianek Tomáš 09 PK Martin 4:46.54 406
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:45.33 36.54 250m: 2:58.90 36.74 350m: 4:13.10 37.73

100m: 1:08.79 36.45 200m: 2:22.16 36.83 300m: 3:35.37 36.47 400m: 4:46.54 33.44

2. Kubas Rastislav 08 TT Dolný Kubín 5:20.58 290 + 34.04
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:53.89 40.55 250m: 3:16.69 42.05 350m: 4:41.40 42.37

100m: 1:13.34 38.26 200m: 2:34.64 40.75 300m: 3:59.03 42.34 400m: 5:20.58 39.18

3. Bursa Samuel 09 PO Ružomberok 6:30.14 161 + 1:43.60
50m: 40.56 40.56 150m: 2:17.03 48.94 250m: 4:00.01 51.62 350m: 5:43.80 51.61

100m: 1:28.09 47.53 200m: 3:08.39 51.36 300m: 4:52.19 52.18 400m: 6:30.14 46.34


